D. GOLIN

dcolin.com

POETRY & CREATIVE WRITING

Perfomance/Reading
Commissions for orgs
90 Min Workshop
Day of Workshops
Manuscript Feedback

Editing

ART

90 Min Workshop
Commissioned Painting

Mural

MORE

Hosting event
Speaking engagement
Historical Reenactment
-Sojourner Truth
-Harriet Tubman
-Shirley Chisholm
Moderating Discussion
-Topics: books, art,
poetry, Haiti
Black studies,

activism

$150+
$500
$200
$750
$200
$3/pg

$300
$400+
$5k+

$300
$300
$350

$300



