D. COLIN

dcolin.com



POETRY & CREATIVE WRITING

Perfomance/Reading	\$150+
Commissions for orgs	\$500
90 Min Workshop	\$200
Day of Workshops	\$750
Manuscript Feedback	\$200
Editing	\$3/pg

ART

90 Min Workshop	\$300
Commissioned Painting	\$400+
Mural	\$5k+

MORE

Hosting event	\$300
Speaking engagement	\$300
Historical Reenactment	\$350
-Sojourner Truth	
-Harriet Tubman	
-Shirley Chisholm	
Moderating Discussion	\$300
-Topics: books, art,	
poetry, Haiti	
Black studies,	
activism	